V8 - 03.05.2022 - HH
Adelphi Healthcare Packaging
Olympus House, Mill Green Road
Haywards Heath, West Sussex
RH16 1XQ, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1444 472300
Email: sales@adelphi-hp.com
Web: www.adelphi-hp.com
Stock Rubber Stoppers
We hold a large range of rubber stoppers available for immediate dispatch from our warehouse
FluroTec® (FluroTec® + and Daikyo fluro resin D)
An ETFE lamination applied to the stoppers to significantly reduce the risk of interaction of the drug product with the closure
NovaPure®
West's tightest particulate specification for stoppers, NovaPure® components have been designed and manufactured under
Quality by Design principles
Ready to Sterilize (RTS™ ) Enhanced Performance Product Ready-to-Sterilize (EPP (RS)) and Westar® RS (WRS)
Final rinse in WFI and packed in class 100 (ISO 5) clean room into a STERIlizableBAG
B2-40
Cross linked silicone coating applied to the top surface of the rubber stopper
INJECTION STOPPERS / INFUSION STOPPERS
Adelphi Part No. Descrip�on West Art. Formula�on  Final treatment Lamina�on Silicone Packaging Pack Qty
Carton
Qty
MOQ
INJ13TB3WRSNP1 13mm Injec�on Stopper FluroTec® 1358 4023/50 Grey NovaPure® RS Daikyo fluro resin D B2-40 5 x STERIlizableBAG™ 1,000 5,000 1,000
INJ20TB3WRSNP 20mm Injec�on Stopper FluroTec® 1343 4023/50 Grey NovaPure® RS Daikyo fluro resin D B2-40 2 x STERIlizableBAG™ 3,000 6,000 3,000
INJ13TB3WSRS 13mm Injec�on Stopper FluroTec® 1358 4023/50 Grey Westar Select® RS Daikyo fluro resin D B2-40 STERIlizableBAG™ 2,000 10,000 2,000
INJ20TB3WSRS 20mm Injec�on Stopper FluroTec® 1343 4023/50 Grey Westar Select® RS Daikyo fluro resin D B2-40 STERIlizableBAG™ 2,000 6,000 2,000
INJ13TBWRS 13mm Injec�on Stopper Flurotec® 1258 4110/40 Grey Westar® RS Flurotec® + B2-40 STERIlizableBAG™ 5,000 20,000 Please Contact Us
INJ20TBWRS 20mm Injec�on Stopper Flurotec® 1243 4110/40 Grey Westar® RS Flurotec® + B2-40 STERIlizableBAG™ 1,000 5,000 1,000
1970-0004 13mm Injec�on Stopper FluroTec® S2-F451 4432/50 Grey Westar® RS Daikyo fluro resin D B2-40 STERIlizableBAG™ 1,000 5,000 1,000
INJW13RtS 13mm Injec�on Stopper 1104 4023/50 Grey RTS™ none A STERIlizableBAG™ 4,000 16,000 4,000
INJW20RtS 20mm Injec�on Stopper 1071 4023/50 Grey RTS™ none A STERIlizableBAG™ 1,500 4,500 1,500
INJW20S 20mm Injec�on Stopper Silicone 1185 8763/40 Standard none none Foilbag 1,500 4,500 1,500
INJW32G3RTS 32mm Infusion Stopper 4440 4023/50 Grey RTS™ none A STERIlizableBAG™ 500 1,500 500
FREEZE DRY STOPPERS
FD13TT3WRS 13mm Freeze Dry Stopper FluroTec® 1356 4023/50 Grey Westar® RS Daikyo fluro resin D none STERIlizableBAG™ 2,000 10,000 Please Contact Us
FD13TTB3WRS 13mm Freeze Dry Stopper FluroTec® 1356 4023/50 Grey Westar® RS Daikyo fluro resin D B2-TR STERIlizableBAG™ 2,000 10,000 2,000
FD20TT3WRS 20mm Freeze Dry Stopper FluroTec® 1346 4023/50 Grey Westar® RS Daikyo fluro resin D none STERIlizableBAG™ 1,000 4,000 Please Contact Us
FD20TTB3WRS 20mm Freeze Dry Stopper FluroTec® 1346 4023/50 Grey Westar® RS Daikyo fluro resin D B2-TR STERIlizableBAG™ 2,000 4,000 2,000
FD13TBRtS 13mm Freeze Dry Stopper Flurotec® V2-F8 D713 Grey RTS™ Daikyo fluro resin D B2-40 STERIlizableBAG™ 5,000 10,000 5,000
FD20TBRtS 20mm Freeze Dry Stopper Flurotec® V10-F22 D713 Grey RTS™ Daikyo fluro resin D B2-40 STERIlizableBAG™ 1,750 3,500 1,750
FDW13WRS 13mm Freeze Dry Stopper 1079 4023/50 Grey Westar® RS none 4.5 STERIlizableBAG™ 3,000 12,000 3,000
FDW20RtS 20mm Freeze Dry Stopper 1319 4023/50 Grey EPP (RS) none A STERIlizableBAG™ 2,000 4,000 2,000
DIAGNOSTIC STOPPERS
FDIA14WGBRTS 14mm Freeze Dry Stopper 1067 W1816 Grey RTS™ none B STERIlizableBAG™ 3,000 9,000 3,000
FDIA18W/B 18mm Freeze Dry Stopper 1008 PH701/40 Red Standard none B Polybag 7,000 7,000 500
FDIA18WG/B 18mm Freeze Dry Stopper 1008 W1816 Grey Standard none B Polybag 7,000 7,000 500
FDIA22 22mm Freeze Dry Stopper 1010 PH701/40 Red Standard none A Polybag 3,000 3,000 500
SDIA18RtS 18mm Plug Stopper 1007 PH701/40 Red RTS™ none A STERIlizableBAG™ 4,000 8,000 4,000